
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 
 

Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet S0C Ltd. invites all interested parties to respond to a request for 
quotation (RFQ) as indicated below: 

All RFQ’s should be submitted on the appropriate RFQ forms and should be deposited in the tender box 

before 10h00 on the closing date of the tender/s. 
 

If delivered by hand, the Tender submissions must be addressed to The Chairman, Transnet Freight Rail 
Acquisition Council, Ground Floor, Inyanda House 1, 21 Wellington Road, Parktown, Johannesburg, 2001. 

 

RFQ documents may be obtained on and after Monday, 19 MARCH 2013 at the Reception, Tender Advice 
Centre Inyanda House1 Ground Floor 21 Wellington Road Parktown, JHBURG.Office hours 08h00 to 15h00. 

  
A non-refundable tender fee of R 100.00 (inclusive of Vat) is applicable per tender. Payment is to 

be made to Transnet Freight Rail, Standard Bank Account number 203158598, Branch code 
004805. The deposit slip must reflect CRAC DNR 10184 and the Company Name. Receipt must be presented 

prior to collection of the tender/s. 

 
For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact ANTHONIE ERASMUS, Tel No. 011 584 9231.  
 
RFQ documents may be viewed from the website by clicking on the RFQ number that is highlighted in red on 

the website: (http://www.transnetfreightrail.co.za/Website/tenders.html)  

 
RFQ NUMBER:    CRAC DNR 10184 GROUND MAINTENANCE MATATIELE LINE (7 SITES)                                                        

SITE MEETING REQUIRED AT:  DONNYBROOK STATION 09H30 9 APRIL 2013 THEN THE OTHER 6 SITES 
CLOSING DATE: 18 APRIL 2013, at 10H00. 

 
A compulsory information briefing session will be conducted at Transnet Freight Rail, DONNYBROOK STATION 
on the 9 APRIL 2013 at 09H30. After briefing session the sites will be visited, it is compulsory for all respondents 
to visit the sites. 
 

 RFQ documents will only be available until 15H00 on the 8 APRIL 2013. 

 First Preference will be given to the local Suppliers 

 Respondents failing to attend the compulsory briefing session and site visit will be disqualified. 

 Respondents without a valid RFQ document in their possession will not be allowed to attend the 
briefing session. 

 The information briefing session will start punctually at 09H30 and Respondents arriving late will 
not be accommodated. 

 Respondents to provide own Transportation, Beverages and Accommodation. 

 Respondents, who do not comply with all of the above, will be disqualified immediately on site.  

 No facsimile-, telegraphic-, or e-mail tenders/quotations will be accepted. 
 CIDB LEVEL & CATEGORY  ; SH 1  

  

For enquiries contact:   

           MOSES MCHUNU                              BOBBY FRANKISH 

E-Mail: Sikholiwe.Mchunu@transnet.net         Bobby.Frankish@transnet.net 
TEL:     (033 897 2162 cell 0832807189)        Tel; 031 3616045. 

Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS 
ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056 

"P
rev

iew
 C

op
y O

nly
"

mailto:Barbara.bhengu@transnet.net



